EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp.

11

L2

L3

L4

LS

L6

L7.

L8

L9

1087

178

947

446

268

466

258

725/91-97.ccls.

1 and ((fast adj forward) and
rewind and pause)

cleary.in.

3 and time adj shifting

bertram.in. and time adj shifting

725/86-103.ccls. and ((fast adj
forward) and rewind and pause)

6 not 2

"709".clas. and ((fast adj forward)
and rewind and pause)

"709".clas. and ((fast adj forward)
and rewind and pause)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON-

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/07/30 17:20

2007/07/30 17:23

2007/07/30 17:23

2007/07/30 17:24

2007/07/30 17:24

2007/07/30 17:24

2007/07/30 17:24

2007/07/30 17:27

2007/07/30 17:27

7/30/2007 5:30:26 PM
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