EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	1087	725/91-97.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON .	2007/07/30 17:20
L2	178	1 and ((fast adj forward) and rewind and pause)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:23
L3	947	cleary.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:23
L4	1	3 and time adj shifting	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:24
L5	. 1	bertram.in. and time adj shifting	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:24
L6	446	725/86-103.ccls. and ((fast adj forward) and rewind and pause)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:24
L7.	268	6 not 2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:24
L8	466	"709".clas. and ((fast adj forward) and rewind and pause)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:27
L9	258	"709".clas. and ((fast adj forward) and rewind and pause)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/07/30 17:27